
Sede

200 BARRIO BENITO JUAREZ

121 PUEBLO VIEJO 

025 BONIFACIO FALCON

060 JUCHIPILA  

Instituto Zacatecano de Educacion para Adultos
JALPA

Aplicadores

BLANCO GONZALEZ JORGE LUIS

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ HERNAN

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ DIEGO

BLANCO GONZALEZ JORGE LUIS

Fecha

16/11/2017

21/11/2017

22/11/2017

23/11/2017

Hora

12:30:00

16:30:00

16:30:00

17:00:00



    



    



    



    



    



    



    



    



    


